FUNDACIO
BANC DELS ALIMENTS

BARCELONA

PRESSUPOST 2024

DESPESES

COMPRA ALIMENTS
DESPESES ORDINARIES
DESPESA PERSONAL
INVERSIONS

TOTAL DESPESES

INGRESSOS

DONACIONS
SUBVENCIONS

TOTAL INGRESSOS

Motors, 122
08040 Barcelona
T.93346 44 04 - F. 9334669 03

info@bancdelsaliments.org

3.709.998€

997.340€

932.500€

100.000€

5.739.838€

4.072.000€

1.668.000€

5.740.000€



